Capped CD Weldpins are
available for 25mm, 38mm, 48mm, 50mm,
72mm, 75mm and 100mm insulation.
CD Weldpins available in a variety of insulation sizes.
Ductware
VIC/TAS
03 9300 5199

BETTER PLATING
Gripnail weldpin shanks Zinc and Chromate plated
exceeding SMACNA standards and providing a professional
appearance. Climatech weldpin shanks are copper plated.
REDUCED DOWN TIME
Consistent point quality reduces frequency of machine
adjustments.
STRONGER WELDS
Hardened steel point assures positive electrical contact for
complete sheet to pin fusion.
CORROSION RESISTANCE
Plating exceeds current SMACNA standards for corrosion
resistance.
Distributors of
DWB10-CDWELD50  CD Weldpin 50 to suit 50mm insulation 50mm
DWB10-CDWELD75  CD Weldpin 75 to suit 75mm insulation 75mm
DWB10-CDWELD100 CD Weldpin 100 to suit 100mm insulation 100mm
DWB10-CDF3PAP25  Capped CD Weldpin to suit 25mm insulation (1000 per box) 25mm
DWB10-CDF3PAP38  Capped CD Weldpin to suit 38mm insulation (1000 per box) 38mm
DWB10-CDF3PAP48  Capped CD Weldpin to suit 48mm insulation (1000 per box) 48mm
DWB10-CDF3PAP72  Capped CD Weldpin to suit 72mm insulation (1000 per box) 72mm
DWB10-CDF3PAP100  Capped CD Weldpin to suit 100mm insulation(1000 per box)      100mm
PIN Length
(before
welding)
DESCRIPTIONCODE